www.gdok.co.kr 133
Leveling
 casters
C
om
p
act casters
S

mm
Axle
bore(A)
mm
Load
capacity
Kg
Bearing
type
HURD
HURD-80-06017
- Cast polyurethane(Shore A95)
- Steel core
- Two ball bearings
80 55 60 17 380 6005 ZZ
HURD-80-07017 80 65 70 17 450 6005 ZZ
HURD-80-10017 80 95 100 17 650 6005 ZZ
HURD-80-06020 80 55 60 20 380 6005 ZZ
HURD-80-07020 80 65 70 20 450 6005 ZZ
HURD-80-10020 80 95 100 20 650 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-06017 85 55 60 17 450 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-07017 85 65 70 17 520 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-08017 85 75 80 17 600 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-09017 85 85 90 17 670 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-10017 85 95 100 17 750 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-06020 85 55 60 20 450 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-07020 85 65 70 20 520 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-08020 85 75 80 20 600 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-09020 85 85 90 20 670 6005 ZZ
HURD-85-10020 85 95 100 20 750 6005 ZZ
Conveyor ROLLER
D200 x W50(STEEL CORE)
4
FORKLIFT ROLLER